
Spine e prese mobili
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Spine Mobili sfuse in scatola
Codice

E248S

E249S

E250S

E251S

10A

10A

16A

16A

Amperaggio

250V

250V

250V

250V

Volt

2P+T

2P+T

2P+T

2P+T

sfusa

sfusa

sfusa

sfusa

Confezione

nero

bianco

bianco

nero

Colore

240

240

240

240

Imballo	

40

40

40

40

U.V.Spina

Certificazioni

E248S E249S E250S E251STipo L

Spine Mobili confezione blister
Codice

E248

E249

E250

E251

10A

10A

16A

16A

Amperaggio

250V

250V

250V

250V

Volt

2P+T

2P+T

2P+T

2P+T

blister

blister

blister

blister

Confezione

nero

bianco

bianco

nero

Colore

48

48

48

48

Imballo	

12

12

12

12

U.V.Spina

Certificazioni

E248 E249 E250 E251Tipo L




